Com
pact PAC
2
2-3-33             ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.00 (2010.July.29)
3
W
inPAC-8000 Series
W

W
P-8136/8436/8836/8146/8446/8846
Ordering Information
Accessories
WP-8136-EN WP-8146-EN InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8436-EN WP-8446-EN InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8836-EN WP-8846-EN InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8136-TC WP-8146-TC InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8436-TC WP-8446-TC InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8836-TC WP-8846-TC InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8136-SC WP-8146-SC InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8436-SC WP-8446-SC InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8836-SC WP-8846-SC InduSoft and ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
Note: The default runtime license (CEView Lite Plus - 300 tags and 3 driver) is installed.
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (English version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (Chinese version) and one USB Dongle